
3/8" CONT. ALUM. SERRATED COVER PLATE, MILL FINISH
6061-T6

CONT. ALUM. SERRATED FRAME, MILL FINISH

F.H. CONC ANCHORS/ FASTENERS
@ 16" O.C. MAX., BY INSTALLER

21
2" MIN.

513
16"

*OPTIONAL. CAULKING, BY INSTALLER

*OPTIONAL CONT. MHP REPLACEABLE VAPOR BARRIER

9"

1'-71
2"

1'-111
16"

RUBBER INSERT, OPT*

CONT. SEALANT, BY OTHERS
H.H. CONCR. FASTENERS
@ 18" O.C. MAX, BY OTHERS

CONT. ALUM. FLAT BAR
CONT. ALUM. EXTRUSION

215
16

"

MODEL
ALHDS-9
FLOOR TO FLOOR EJC

M.H. POWELL & CO., INC.
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